
1 
 

READING ROTA – March 2026 to June 2026 

 

  Reader 1 Reader 2 

28th February / 

1st March 
Saturday 6pm Joan Penny-Heys Alan Barker 

 Sunday 9.30am Joanne Brown Emily Heys 

7th / 8th March Saturday 6pm Julie Ackroyd Nicola Holmes 

 Sunday 9.30am John Ashton Brenda Rowan 

14th / 15th March Saturday 6pm Jo Sweeney Kathy Flynn Driver 

 Sunday 9.30am Christine Whalley Peter Simm 

21st / 22nd March Saturday 6pm Isabel Gill Tony Gill 

 Sunday 9.30am Jude Hodson Kevin Pickup 

28th / 29th March 

PALM SUNDAY 
Saturday 6pm Mary Mann Susan Aspinall 

 Sunday 9.30am Paul Haran Bernard Swarbrick 

4th / 5th April 

EASTER VIGIL 
Saturday 6pm To be confirmed 

EASTER SUNDAY Sunday 9.30am Mary Robinson Ann Marie Wrigley 

11th / 12th April Saturday 6pm Alan Barker Brenda Rowan 

 Sunday 9.30am Joanne Brown Peter Simm 

18th / 19th April Saturday 6pm Joan Penny-Heys Nicola Holmes 

 Sunday 9.30am Emily Heys Martin Puttick 

25th / 26th April Saturday 6pm Jo Sweeney Kathy Flynn Driver 

 Sunday 9.30am Kevin Pickup Jude Hodson 

2nd / 3rd May Saturday 6pm Susan Aspinall Julie Ackroyd 

 Sunday 9.30am Bernard Swarbrick Ann Marie Wrigley 

9th / 10th May Saturday 6pm Isabel Gill Tony Gill 

 Sunday 9.30am Mary Robinson Paul Haran 

16th / 17th May Saturday 6pm Nicola Holmes Mary Mann 

 Sunday 9.30am Christine Whalley Emily Heys 
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23rd / 24th May Saturday 6pm Joan Penny-Heys Alan Barker 

 Sunday 9.30am Joanne Brown Martin Puttick 

30th / 31st May Saturday 6pm Julie Ackroyd Susan Aspinall 

 Sunday 9.30am Brenda Rowan John Ashton 

6th / 7th June Saturday 6pm Jo Sweeney Brenda Rowan 

 Sunday 9.30am Jude Hodson Peter Simm 

13th / 14th June Saturday 6pm Kathy Flynn Driver Mary Mann 

 Sunday 9.30am Ann Marie Wrigley Paul Haran 

20th / 21st June Saturday 6pm Isabel Gill Tony Gill 

 Sunday 9.30am Christine Whalley Bernard Swarbrick 

27th / 28th June Saturday 6pm Joan Penny-Heys Alan Barker 

 Sunday 9.30am Kevin Pickup Mary Robinson 

 

 


